2024-2025 Employee Benefits Rate Sheet

Alternate Schedule - Benefit deductions over 18 pay periods

Per Pay Period Rates

Employee
Employee $44.55
Employee +1 $117.15
Employee + 2 or more $144.91

Per Pay Period Rates

Employee
Employee $118.21

Employee + 1



Per Pay Period Rates

Age: Employee
Under age 30 $0.04
Age 30-34 $0.03
Age 35-39 $0.06
Age 40-44 $0.10
Age 45-49 $0.16
Age 50-54 $0.28
Age 55-59 $0.47
Age 60-64 $0.62
Age 65-69 $0.97
Age 70-74 $0.97 $1.453
Age 75 & Over $0.97

Dependent Child Life Rate per $1,000:

Employee LTD per $100 Paid by NIC

Employee STD per $10 Paid by NIC

<
O

Employee Paid by NIC

Per Pay Period Rates  Monthly Life Rate per $1,000:

Age: Employee
Under age 30 $0.17
Age 30-39 $0.28 $0.420 $0.420
Age 40-49 $0.59 $0.880 $0.880
Age 50-59 $1.15 $1.730 $1.730
Age 60-69 $2.33 $3.500 $3.500
Age 70-79 $4.33 $6.490 $6.490
80-99 $6.08 $9.120 $9.120

Per Pay Period Rates

Employee
Employee $6.86
Employee + Spouse $11.05
Employee + Child(ren) $13.13
Employee + Family $18.27

Per Pay Period Rates

Employee
Employee $11.96
Employee + Spouse $24.11
Employee + Child(ren) $19.13

Employee + Family $31.28



